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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Ste. 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

04/28/2022 $30,000.00 $50,000.00

The Vectre Corporation 
707 E. Main St. 
Ste. 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $35,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Primis Bank 
10900 Nuckols Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Wire fee Edward 
Mullen 04/28/2022 $15.00

Anne Ferrell Tata 
P.O. Box 1442 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Ballard for Delegate 
P.O. Box 341 
Pearisburg, VA 24134

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Buddy Fowler for Delegate 
12369 Traylor Springs Lane 
Ashland, VA 23005

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Carr for Delegate 
P.O. Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Danny Marshall Election Committee 
P.O. Box 439 
Danville, VA 24543

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Deeds for State Senate 
P.O. Box 5462 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Ebbin for Virginia 
P.O. Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Friends of Carrie Coyner 
PO Box 58 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Contirbution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Friends of Emily Brewer 
PO Box 5 
Smithfield, VA 23431

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Friends of Kathy Byron 
P.O. Box 900 
Forest, VA 24551-0900

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Friends of Lee Ware 
P.O. Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Les Adams 
P.O. Box K 
Chatham, VA 24531

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Friends of Marcus Simon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2731 
Springfield, VA 22153

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Keam for Delegate 
P.O. Box 1134 
Vienna, VA 22183

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Kilgore for Delegate 
P.O. Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $500.00

Kim Taylor for Virginia 
3300 Acorn Street 
Suite 319 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Reid for Delegate 
P.O. Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Siobhan Dunnavant, Friends of  
4600 Cox Road 
Suite 100 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Wren Williams for Delegate 
P.O. Box 192 
Stuart, VA 24171

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 05/17/2022 $250.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S. West Street 
#152 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $250.00

Friends of Charniele Herring 
P.O. Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of David Bulova 
P.O. Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $500.00

Friends of Irene Shin 
P.O. Box 5501 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $250.00

Friends of Mark Obenshain 
2712 Mallards Court 
Richmond, VA 23233

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $500.00

McPike for Senate 
P.O. Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $500.00

McQuinn for the 70th District 
900 N. 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $250.00

VanValkenburg for Delegate 
3002 Maplewood Road 
Henrico, VA 23228

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 06/15/2022 $250.00

Total This Period $10,515.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $35,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 2 $35,000.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $10,515.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $10,515.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $6,454.16

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $35,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $35,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $41,454.16

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$10,515.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $10,515.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $30,939.16

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,169.16

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $21,646.33

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $35,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $56,646.33

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $61,815.49

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $20,361.33

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$10,515.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $30,876.33

29. Ending Balance $30,939.16
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